Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thea Bloxham - (523012) - Woking SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:44.81
2:45.63
2:53.55
3:08.58
3:12.71

3:14.27

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:45.63
2:44.81
2:53.55
3:12.71
3:14.27

3:08.58

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

417
410
357
278
260
254

WA Pts

410
417
357
260
254
278

Round

N

I I T

Round

N

I

Date

16/11/14
22/02/15
20/04/14
12/05/12
27/10/112
07/10/12

Date

22/02/15
16/11/14
20/04/14
27/10/112
07/10/12
12/05/12

Meet

Welsh Capital Open Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships

Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet
Beckenham International Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet

Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet

Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships

Welsh Capital Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet
Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet

Beckenham International Open Meet

Venue

Cardiff
Guildford
Aldershot
London
Aldershot

Crawley

Venue

Guildford
Cardiff
Aldershot
Aldershot
Crawley

London

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking

Woking

Club Swam Under

Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking

Woking

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



