Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thea Bloxham - (523012) - Woking SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:44.81	417	F	16/11/14	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Woking	1
2:45.63	410	F	22/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Woking	1
2:53.55	357	Н	20/04/14	Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Woking	1
3:08.58	278	Н	12/05/12	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Woking	1
3:12.71	260	Н	27/10/12	Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Woking	1
3:14.27	254	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Woking	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:45.63	410	F	22/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Woking	1
2:44.81	417	F	16/11/14	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Woking	1
2:53.55	357	Н	20/04/14	Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Woking	1
3:12.71	260	Н	27/10/12	Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Woking	1
3:14.27	254	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Woking	3
3:08.58	278	Н	12/05/12	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Woking	1